
kArlington PK-8

3600

4500

3900

4900

4300

5600

5200

3200

5000

5400

5900
5800

5300

5700

4200 4100

4700

4800

5500

3100

3000

3300

5100

4000

6100

6000

3500

6200

2900

2700

3700

340
0

3800

2800

460
0

440
0

6300

2600

5800

3700

4000

2900

4100

3600

5900

400
0

3500

340
0

3200

5400

2800

4300

4800

3000

3800

4800

5500

5200

5800

4700

3300

5700

6100

3300

5400

5700

5800

5200

3300

4400

3700

4900

5400

5500

2700

5700

380
0

5400

4000

5900

380
0

360
0

3100

3000

2700

4000

350
0

3000

5800

370
0

3700

5400

5400

3500

3600

54003900

3600

5000

3400

3400

5200

4700

5700

5200

5200

360
0

3800

3600

5000

2800

5400

5600

5800

2800
4000

490
0

6100

5500

380
0

4800

3800

5900

5800

370
0

3900

3800

4100

4100

5500

4100

5300

5400

5500

5600

5500

6100

360
0

3500

3300

5600

6000

5300

3900

5100

2800

380
0

350
0

3800

3500

390
0

3000

3300

350
0

3500

5900

5100

5300

3200

3500

5100

4000

5200

350
0

3500

3200

2800

5600

5300

3100

4100

6100

3400

5500

3300

5700

5300

3400

4900

4900

5600
3100

5400

5000

4800

6000

55003500

4400

4100
400

0

5300

6100

4900

3400

3800

5300

5500

3000

3700

2700

5500

2900

3700

3200

5400

3700

3300

5500

5900

2700

4900

5400

5100

3400

5300

4000

5600

300
0

5800

5800

3400

5600

3900

5200

5700

3800

5700

4800

3500

3300

5300

3900

5300

3900

3700

4700

3300

360
0

380
0

5500

3200

4200

4100

6000
5200

5100

5000

3900

4900

5600

4200

4000

6000

3900

4300

3100

330
0

5500

5900

3200

5600

4000

3000

2900

5500

5100

5600

3000

5200

4100

3400

4100

5700

3400

5000

440
0

480
0

3400

3600

370
0

5800

5600

3500

6200

5400

5700

4100

5300

5200

4200

5500

400
0

5900

5800

3300

2900

5100

5000

3500

3400

3900

5300

360
0

5900

5200

4800

3200

6000

3800

5000

3200

3300

4200

5700

2800

3800

2800

380
0

3800

3300

3200

3800

4100

360
0

350
0

3400

5700

5100

5000

3500

5300

3300

360
0

5500

5300

3100

3600

4000

5400

5100

5100

5500

3500

3100

5600

4200

4100

390
0

5000

3300

6000

3600

350
0

5500

3400

5200

5700

5600

2700

3100
3600

5500

3700

4800

5700

3700

3600

5400

5700

5800

5800

5100

3900

5400

3700

5300

480
0

3600

2900

410
0

5100

5200

5500

3800

51004200

440
0

4100

5100

370
0

3300

3300

6200

3600

5200

3400

3700

5200

3700

370
0

3200

5800

430
0

4900

5300

4200

4000

5300

5700

2900

3900

3900

5000

5500

4800

350
0

3200

5400

3100

5800

420
0

400
0

5600

3500

3400

ROGERS

GLEN

GIST

NORTHERN

KEY

HAYWARD

PARK HEIGHTS

REISTERSTOWN

WABASH

GARRISON

ELDERON

CLOVER

HIGHGATE

SULGRAVE

BLAND

NARCISSUS

MENLO

JONQUIL

WALLIS
MAPLE

SPAULDING
NOME

TAN
EY

LYNVIEW

MANHATTAN

RUBIN

EMMART
WHITNEY

PRICE

LEW
ISTO

N

HAMLIN

TIPPETT

INGLESIDE
CUTHBERT

BEAUFORT

MERVILLE
WOODCREST

TRAINOR

DENMORE

OA
KM

ON
T

ROCKWOOD

LITCHFIELD

PRIMROSE

DEVO
NSHIRE

STUARTPIN
KNEY

LUC
ILL

E

MORTIM
ER

NELSON

AVONDALE

BEE
HLE

R

LAR
ED

O

ARBUTUS

BILTMORE

WINNER

SIMMONDS

PATON

PARKINGTON

ELEANORA

CORDELIA

EDGEMERE

DOVERDALE

FAIRLAWN

HIL
LSD

ALE

BELVEDERE

FEA
R

LEW
IN

WILERN

NEW
BERN

SAINT CHARLES

ELMER

MAGNOLIA

ETHELBERT

LUDGATE

MA
NC

HE
STE

R
CRISMER

KENNISON

NEWTON

GR
AN

AD
A

FLORENCE

WILTON HEIGHTS

LINDEN HEIGHTS

BERKELEY

ROCKFIEL
D

ROGERS AVENUE METRO STATION 1

NORTHERN

WINNER

ELEANORA

CLOVER

ETHELBERT

MANHATTAN

TRAINOR

NELSON

BLAND

WABASH

DENMORENELSON

DENMORE

MORTIMER

BELVEDERE

GIST

NELSON

CLOVER

ELMER

PRICE

LINDEN HEIGHTS

PIN
KNEY

MENLO

CORDELIA

FAIRLAWN

JONQUIL

MAN
CH

EST
ER

BEAUFORT

k BCPS Location

1_4 Mile Radius
1_2 Mile Radius

Railroad
Edge of Pavement
Property Boundaries

Building Footprint
Park Property

Arlington PK-8

Date: 9/19/2014

3705 W Rogers Avenue

Action: Renovate/Replace

         234Building #
Program #         234

           1Plan Year

INSPIRE:  Investing in Neighborhoods & Schools to Promote Improvement, Revitalization, and Excellence


